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BURGERFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN:  US12122L1017

Overview

2024/09/20 22:00:00
Price

0.083 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

© -43.96% (-0.07)

US12122L1017
OPES

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

0.0771 USD (564,500)
0.079 USD (5,300)
0.1174 USD

0.1277 USD

0.083 USD

0.1481 USD

0.109056 USD
15,054,439
1,641,986.00

11,366

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/10/11 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12122L1017&ID_NOTATION=213833885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12122L1017&ID_NOTATION=213833885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687ab224baf9ccc0fc7891de3a465de7b00f18bae81b23efbbb7c5c1df9872d8&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=addd26662b50558d8&time=1729445070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ac21151f206c8cf0115a34d987aa54e820cc5cf67c5f317be8b325291811b3&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=befc3d660023b08bd&time=1729445070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65ef5512f57fc4802a926ee565ee52fec5342d3c192b6636fb642c7428af4d8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6be11e04de5165b73&time=1729445070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61febce1da9aa436e1e33a946c6de62c8c28edde55171d1003bdaddfd3d6d9c9&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df215287ab2f90542&time=1729445070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75d5b95cc81838f7d176cf402b4cb17d00d6c9df32d48a481612b6d7a69950ad&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cfb644791f15143c&time=1729445070&tool=RSC

BURGERFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/09/20 22:00:00

Price
0.083 USD

Difference

General attributes

) -43.96% (-0.07)

ISIN US12122L1017
Symbol OPES
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0771 USD (564,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.079 USD (5,300)
Open 0.1174 USD
High 0.1277 USD
Low 0.083 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1481 USD
VWAP 0.109056 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,054,439
Trading volume 1,641,986.00
Number of trades 11,366
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -86.39% -92.84% -99.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.53 -1.08 -8.82
Beta 2.51 2.58 1.09
Volatility 207.36  157.28  108.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:38 0.088 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 0.083 USD
20

Munich 2024/09/ 15:28 0.108 EUR
20

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 09:59 0.05 EUR

01
FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.64

0.00

0.00

2024/10/ 21:00 0.0002 USD 0.00

0.151 USD (60,714,333)
0.217 USD (11,771,070)

0.281 USD (8,244,751)

0.598 USD (3,344,595)
0.892 USD (2024/01/08)
0.083 USD (2024/09/20)
1.280 USD (2023/11/03)
0.083 USD (2024/09/20)

Number of
trades
4

11,366
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213833885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300335347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297686427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477507462

BURGERFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/09/ 19:30 0.0995 EUR 0.00
20
2024/09/ 08:01 0.13EUR  0.00
20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477507462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324053879

BURGERFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BURGERFI INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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